



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1100 of 1989

Harisingh And Another

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Shashi Kant Agarwal, Satyam Narayan
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A.

Court No. - 86

HON'BLE NALIN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA, J.

1. Learned counsel for the appellants and learned A.G.A. for the State are present.
2. On the request of learned counsel for the appellants, list this case on 16.10.2025.

(Nalin Kumar Srivastava,J.)

September 22, 2025

Rmk.